


Page 1 of 1 3/16/2015

COMPANY TRADE
ADDENDUM 

#1
BASE BID / 

Contract Award
Allied, Inc.
240 Metty Drive
Ann Arbor, MI. 48103

Yes $54,919.00
PH: 734-665-4419
FX: 734-665-0599
Contact: Anthony Lewandowski

Munro Electric Co., Inc.
48590 Downing Street
Wixom, MI. 48393

Proposal B - Electrical Yes $9,280.00
PH: 248-344-9990
FX: 248-644-9994
Contact: John D. Munro

Livonia Public Schools

George W. Auch Co.  Project No. 8305
Contractor Recommendation Summary

Proposal A - Bus Lift System

Bus Hoist Upgrade - Bay One



page 1 of 1 3/16/2015, 5:04 PM

Item Trade Contractor Budget 
07/31/2014 Bids

Comments

Direct General Conditions Auch 21,510$             21,510$           

cc: 1605 Misc. Permits & Fees Auch Allowance 500$                  500$                

1730 Testing Auch/Sub Allowance 3,000$               3,000$             

1331 Temp Wall Enclosure Auch/Sub Allowance 2,500$               2,500$             
1394 Architectural Cut & Patch Auch/Sub Allowance 2,000$               2,000$             
2001 Excavation Spoils Disposal Auch/Sub Allowance -$                   8,000$             

Subtotal 29,510$             37,510$           

A Bus Hoist Allied Inc. 64,680$             54,919$           

B Electrical Munro Electric Co. 24,000$             9,280$             

Subtotal 88,680$             64,199$           

Subtotal $118,190 $101,709

CM Reimbursables $18,330 $18,330
Contingency $8,868 $8,387 10.00%

Admin. Services $582 $514 0.40%
GL Insurance $730 $645 0.50%

GWA Fee $3,301 $2,916 2.25%

TOTAL 150,000$           132,500$         

Variance (Bid Savings) 17,500$             

Note:  Any remaining balance unspent will revert back to the district

Bus Hoist Budget Summary 
George W. Auch Co.  Project No. 8305

3/13/2015






	NArmelagos Bus Hoist Replacement memo November 2014
	Bus Hoist Recommend Auch 4.13.15
	Bus Hoist Rec letter
	2015-03-13 Bus Hoist Recommendation Schedule
	Recommendation

	2015-03-13 Bus Hoist Bid Budget Summary
	Project Summary

	Bid Tab




